HB25-1220

SB25-126

SB25-130

SB25-155

SB25-276

SB25-278

SB25-303

SB25-305

SB25-307

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
08:15 AM
Old State Library

Regulation of Medical Nutrition Therapy
McCormick, Hartsook and Pelton B., Mullica

Uniform Antitrust Pre-Merger Notification Act
Snyder and Espenoza

Providing Emergency Medical Services
Gonzales J., Weissman and Froelich, Zokaie

Legislation Inside Advisory Council
Gonzales J., Ball and Clifford

Protect Civil Rights Immigration Status
Gonzales J., Weissman and Velasco, Garcia

Epinephrine Administration in Schools
Mullica and Stewart R.

Repeal Natural Disaster Grant Fund
Amabile, Bridges and Taggart, Bird

Water Quality Permitting Efficiency
Kirkmeyer, Bridges and Bird, Taggart

Decarbonization Tax Credits Admin Cash Fund
Amabile, Bridges and Sirota, Bird

Any Bill Referred to Appropriations May be Heard at This Meeting



