HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 08:15 AM Old State Library

HB25-1220	Regulation of Medical Nutrition Therapy McCormick, Hartsook and Pelton B., Mullica
SB25-126	Uniform Antitrust Pre-Merger Notification Act Snyder and Espenoza
SB25-130	Providing Emergency Medical Services Gonzales J., Weissman and Froelich, Zokaie
SB25-155	Legislation Inside Advisory Council Gonzales J., Ball and Clifford
SB25-276	Protect Civil Rights Immigration Status Gonzales J., Weissman and Velasco, Garcia
SB25-278	Epinephrine Administration in Schools Mullica and Stewart R.
SB25-303	Repeal Natural Disaster Grant Fund Amabile, Bridges and Taggart, Bird
SB25-305	Water Quality Permitting Efficiency Kirkmeyer, Bridges and Bird, Taggart
SB25-307	Decarbonization Tax Credits Admin Cash Fund Amabile, Bridges and Sirota, Bird

Any Bill Referred to Appropriations May be Heard at This Meeting